:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9030794

May 08, 2024 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 282,212 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 771150 - 0.018484401 ETH®
54.97 USD

2 771151 - 0.018493811 ETH®
55.00 USD

3 771152 - 0.018455158 ETH®
54.88 USD

4 771153 - 0.018578514 ETH®
55.25 USD

S 771154 - 0.018520616 ETH®
55.08 USD

6 771155 - 0.018545826 ETH®
55.15 USD

7 771156 - 0.018540593 ETH®
55.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9030794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/282212
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771150
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771151
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771152
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771153
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771155
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771156

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

771157

771158

771159

771160

771161

771162

771163

771164

771165

Validator Id

917923

Amount

- 0.018542556
55.14 USD

- 0.018581560
55.26 USD

- 0.018575380
55.24 USD

- 0.018582883
55.26 USD

- 0.018523270
55.09 USD

- 0.018520160
55.08 USD

- 0.018540472
55.14 USD

- 0.018533435
55.12 USD

- 0.018477884
54.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.044417184
132.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771163
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/771165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/917923

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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